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PROJECT REPORT

Rotaract Club of AVIT joined along with Rotaract club of Madras and co — hosted a grand
cultural event "FIZZ" which was held on 16 October 2022 in ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF ARTS
AND SCIENCE, Koyambedu . The cause of this event is to help renovating and rehabilitating
Government schools. The Co-Chair was taken by Rtr. Vignesh and our board members worked in
various committees. The event was garnished by many celebrities walk-ins, cultural events, talent
shows, etc. Rtr . Rohith (Membership empowerment) performed a fabulous show on ‘Silambam’
which was appreciated by all the audiences and other club members. On-behalf of Rotaract club
of AVIT 100 student attended this event.

Dr.S.P.SANGEETHA Dr.P.S.ARAVIND RAJ RTR. M.K.IMANOBALA

(Program Director — ISR) (Faculty Coordinator — RAC AVIT) (Rotaract secretary— RAC AVIT)
(Faculty Coordinator — RAC AVIT)
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PICTURE OF THE EVENT
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NAMES OF ATTENDING ROTARACTERS
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3602110508

3502010514

3522120502

3472010502

3602010503

3462010514

3502010521

3502010519

3462010501

3502010528

3502010510

3592010503

3532010515

3502010506

3602010508

3402010506

3502010512

3422010509

3532010503

Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N

Gautam kumar

Ganesh kumar
Atchaya .m
Ankit Kumar takur
mordhwaj takur
manav kumar jha
Kumar Aditya Singh
abhishek raj
taufik alam
chandan yadav
Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N
Gautam kumar
Ganesh kumar
Atchaya .m
Ankit Kumar takur
mordhwaj takur
manav kumar jha

Kumar Aditya Singh

CSE

mechatronics

ECE

CSE CS

EEE

CSE

CSE

EEE

CSE

CSE

CSE AI DS

BME

CSE

CSECS

MECH

CSE

CIVIL

BME

2nd
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3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd
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3422010515

3422010517

3812010514

3472010505

3472010508

3532010501

3502010554

3461910511

3592010511

3502110531

3502010524

3532010505

3502010549

3502010533

3502010559

3502010501

3502010522

3502010502

3502010523

3532010523

3502010520

3532010512

3461910501
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abhishek raj
taufik alam
chandan yadav
Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N
Gautam kumar
Ganesh kumar
Atchaya .m
Ankit Kumar takur
mordhwaj takur
manav kumar jha
Kumar Aditya Singh
abhishek raj
taufik alam
chandan yadav
Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N
Gautam kumar
Ganesh kumar
Atchaya .m
Ankit Kumar takur
mordhwaj takur
manav kumar jha
Kumar Aditya Singh

abhishek raj
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CIVIL

CIVIL

BIO TECH

ECE

ECE

BME

CSE

EEE

CSE AI DS

CSE

CSE

BME

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

BME

CSE

BME

EEE

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4 th

3rd

2 nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th
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43 3602010501 taufik alam CSE CS 3rd
44 3461910513 chandan yadav EEE 4th
45 3501910520 Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N CSE 4th
46 3502110562 Gautam kumar CSE 2nd
47 3501910540 Ganesh kumar CSE 4th
48 3812110505 Atchaya .m BIO TECH 2nd
49 3812110509 Ankit Kumar takur BIO TECH 2nd
50 3502110522 mordhwaj takur CSE 2nd
51 3502110511 manav kumar jha CSE 2nd
52 3692110509 Kumar Aditya Singh PHE 2nd
53 3502110505 abhishek raj CSE 2nd
54 3472010506 taufik alam ECE 3rd
55 3532010517 chandan yadav BIO MEDICAL 3rd
56 3602010506 Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N CSE CS 3rd
57 3472120501 Gautam kumar ECE 3rd
58 3602110520 Ganesh kumar CSE CS 2nd
59 NOT YET GIVEN Atchaya .m FAHS 1st
60 NOT YET GIVEN Ankit Kumar takur FAHS 1st
61 NOT YET GIVEN mordhwaj takur FAHS 1st
62 NOT YET GIVEN manav kumar jha CSE CS 1st
63 360101511 Kumar Aditya Singh CSE CS 3rd
64 NOT YET GIVEN abhishek raj CSE IOT 1st
65 3532010528 taufik alam BME 3rd
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66 NOT YET GIVEN chandan yadav BIO MEDICAL 1st
67 3602110507 Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N CSE-CS 2nd
68 3292 Gautam kumar CSE 1st
69 7122110569 Ganesh kumar B COM GENERAL 2nd
70 NOT YET GIVEN Atchaya .m CSE 1st
71 NOT YET GIVEN Ankit Kumar takur CSE 1st
72 3812010524 mordhwaj takur BIO TECH 3rd
73 NOT YET GIVEN manav kumar jha CSE CS 1st
74 3602110520 Kumar Aditya Singh CSE CS 2nd
75 3812110506 abhishek raj BIO TECH 2nd
76 3592110523 taufik alam CSE AIDS 2nd
77 Not chandan yadav CSE AIDS 2nd
78 3462010517 Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N EEE 3rd
79 3811910511 Gautam kumar BIO Tech 4th
80 NOT YET GIVEN Ganesh kumar CSE 1st
81 3502110543 Atchaya .m CSE 2nd
82 3592110516 Ankit Kumar takur CSE AIDS 2nd
83 NOT YET GIVEN mordhwaj takur FAS PA 1st
84 3442120523 manav kumar jha MECH 3rd
85 3592110527 Kumar Aditya Singh CSE AIDS 2nd.
86 NOT YET GIVEN abhishek raj Al&ML 1st
87 NOT YET GIVEN taufik alam BME 1st

88 3501910526 chandan yadav CSE 4th
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89 3586 Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N MECH 1st
90 3602110513 Gautam kumar CSE Cs 2nd
91 6502120504 Ganesh kumar CSE 3rd
92 3602110506 Atchaya .m CSE CS 2nd
Dr.S.P.SANGEETHA Dr.P.S.ARAVIND RAJ RTR. M.K.MANOBALA
(Program Director — ISR) (Faculty Coordinator — RAC AVIT) (Rotaract secretary— RAC AVIT)

(Faculty Coordinator — RAC AVIT)



