

Coordinator









Rotaract Club of AVIT Sponsored by Rotary Club of Madras RID 3232

Date : 16/10/2022

Project Title : Fizz

Organized by : Rotaract Club of Madras

: Rtr.Anbu Harish president Rotaract club of Madras

Rtr.Manjari J chair man Rotaract club of Madras Rtr Vigenesh E Co – Chairman Rotaract club of AVIT



Poster of the Event











PROJECT REPORT

Rotaract Club of AVIT joined along with Rotaract club of Madras and co – hosted a grand cultural event "FIZZ" which was held on 16 October 2022 in ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, Koyambedu. The cause of this event is to help renovating and rehabilitating Government schools. The Co-Chair was taken by Rtr. Vignesh and our board members worked in various committees. The event was garnished by many celebrities walk-ins, cultural events, talent shows, etc. Rtr. Rohith (Membership empowerment) performed a fabulous show on 'Silambam' which was appreciated by all the audiences and other club members. On-behalf of Rotaract club of AVIT 100 student attended this event.

Dr.S.P.SANGEETHA

Dr.P.S.ARAVIND RAJ

RTR. M.K.MANOBALA

(Program Director – ISR) (Faculty Coordinator – RAC AVIT) (Faculty Coordinator – RAC AVIT)

(Rotaract secretary- RAC AVIT)











PICTURE OF THE EVENT











NAMES OF ATTENDING ROTARACTERS

<u>S.n</u> o	REGISTER NUMBER	NAME	DEPT	YEAR
1	3602110508	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE	2nd
2	3502010514	Gautam kumar	CSE	3rd
3	3522120502	Ganesh kumar	mechatronics	3 rd
4	3472010502	Atchaya .m	ECE	3 rd
5	3602010503	Ankit Kumar takur	CSE CS	3 rd
6	3462010514	mordhwaj takur	EEE	3 rd
7	3502010521	manav kumar jha	CSE	3rd
8	3502010519	Kumar Aditya Singh	CSE	3rd
9	3462010501	abhishek raj	EEE	3rd
10	3502010528	taufik alam	CSE	3rd
11	3502010510	chandan yadav	CSE	3rd
12	3592010503	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE AI DS	3rd
13	3532010515	Gautam kumar	BME	3rd
14	3502010506	Ganesh kumar	CSE	3rd
15	3602010508	Atchaya .m	CSE CS	3 rd
16	3402010506	Ankit Kumar takur	MECH	3 rd
17	3502010512	mordhwaj takur	CSE	3rd
18	3422010509	manav kumar jha	CIVIL	3 rd
19	3532010503	Kumar Aditya Singh	ВМЕ	3rd











				• •
20	3422010515	abhishek raj	CIVIL	3rd
21	3422010517	taufik alam	CIVIL	3 rd
22	3812010514	chandan yadav	BIO TECH	3 rd
23	3472010505	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	ECE	3 rd
24	3472010508	Gautam kumar	ECE	3rd
25	3532010501	Ganesh kumar	ВМЕ	3 rd
26	3502010554	Atchaya .m	CSE	3 rd
27	3461910511	Ankit Kumar takur	EEE	4 th
28	3592010511	mordhwaj takur	CSE AI DS	3 rd
29	3502110531	manav kumar jha	CSE	2 nd
30	3502010524	Kumar Aditya Singh	CSE	3rd
31	3532010505	abhishek raj	ВМЕ	3rd
32	3502010549	taufik alam	CSE	3 rd
33	3502010533	chandan yadav	CSE	3rd
34	3502010559	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE	3rd
35	3502010501	Gautam kumar	CSE	3rd
36	3502010522	Ganesh kumar	CSE	3rd
37	3502010502	Atchaya .m	CSE	3rd
38	3502010523	Ankit Kumar takur	CSE	3rd
39	3532010523	mordhwaj takur	ВМЕ	3rd
40	3502010520	manav kumar jha	CSE	3rd
41	3532010512	Kumar Aditya Singh	BME	3rd
42	3461910501	abhishek raj	EEE	4th











			,,,,	• •
43	3602010501	taufik alam	CSE CS	3rd
44	3461910513	chandan yadav	EEE	4th
45	3501910520	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE	4th
46	3502110562	Gautam kumar	CSE	2nd
47	3501910540	Ganesh kumar	CSE	4th
48	3812110505	Atchaya .m	BIO TECH	2nd
49	3812110509	Ankit Kumar takur	BIO TECH	2nd
50	3502110522	mordhwaj takur	CSE	2nd
51	3502110511	manav kumar jha	CSE	2nd
52	3692110509	Kumar Aditya Singh	PHE	2nd
53	3502110505	abhishek raj	CSE	2nd
54	3472010506	taufik alam	ECE	3rd
55	3532010517	chandan yadav	BIO MEDICAL	3rd
56	3602010506	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE CS	3rd
57	3472120501	Gautam kumar	ECE	3 rd
58	3602110520	Ganesh kumar	CSE CS	2 nd
59	NOT YET GIVEN	Atchaya .m	FAHS	1st
60	NOT YET GIVEN	Ankit Kumar takur	FAHS	1st
61	NOT YET GIVEN	mordhwaj takur	FAHS	1st
62	NOT YET GIVEN	manav kumar jha	CSE CS	1st
63	360101511	Kumar Aditya Singh	CSE CS	3rd
64	NOT YET GIVEN	abhishek raj	CSE IOT	1st
65	3532010528	taufik alam	ВМЕ	3rd











				• •
66	NOT YET GIVEN	chandan yadav	BIO MEDICAL	1st
67	3602110507	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	CSE-CS	2nd
68	3292	Gautam kumar	CSE	1st
69	7122110569	Ganesh kumar	B COM GENERAL	2nd
70	NOT YET GIVEN	Atchaya .m	CSE	1st
71	NOT YET GIVEN	Ankit Kumar takur	CSE	1st
72	3812010524	mordhwaj takur	BIO TECH	3rd
73	NOT YET GIVEN	manav kumar jha	CSE CS	1st
74	3602110520	Kumar Aditya Singh	CSE CS	2nd
75	3812110506	abhishek raj	BIO TECH	2nd
76	3592110523	taufik alam	CSE AI DS	2nd
77	Not	chandan yadav	CSE AI DS	2nd
78	3462010517	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	EEE	3rd
79	3811910511	Gautam kumar	BIO Tech	4th
80	NOT YET GIVEN	Ganesh kumar	CSE	1st
81	3502110543	Atchaya .m	CSE	2nd
82	3592110516	Ankit Kumar takur	CSE AI DS	2nd
83	NOT YET GIVEN	mordhwaj takur	FAS PA	1st
84	3442120523	manav kumar jha	MECH	3rd
85	3592110527	Kumar Aditya Singh	CSE AIDS	2nd.
86	NOT YET GIVEN	abhishek raj	AI&ML	1st
87	NOT YET GIVEN	taufik alam	BME	1st
88	3501910526	chandan yadav	CSE	4th











89	3586	Rtr.Hariprasath.S.N	MECH	1st
90	3602110513	Gautam kumar	CSE CS	2nd
91	6502120504	Ganesh kumar	CSE	3rd
92	3602110506	Atchaya .m	CSE CS	2nd

Dr.S.P.SANGEETHA

Dr.P.S.ARAVIND RAJ

RTR. M.K.MANOBALA

(Program Director – ISR) (Faculty Coordinator – RAC AVIT) (Faculty Coordinator – RAC AVIT)

(Rotaract secretary– RAC AVIT)